
City of Farmers Branch 2017 Constitutional Election UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
November 7, 2017

RUN DATE:11/13/17 12:16 PM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTALS 17,054 02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTALS 2,142

- - - - - -
01 02

- - - - - -
5546 2300-5546 1324 . 123
5548 2301-5548 2351 . 454
5550 2302-5550 1697 . 114
5554 2303-5554 2442 . 319
5557 2305-5557 3549 . 401
5563 2306-5563 1262 . 202
5565 2307-5565 691 . 82
5566 2308-5566 127 . . 8
5571 2309-5571 831 . 23
5574 2310-5574 2178 . 397
5579 2311-5579 524 . 17
5581 2312-5581 78 . . 2
====================================================================================================================================



City of Farmers Branch 2017 Constitutional Election UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
November 7, 2017

RUN DATE:11/13/17 12:16 PM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
City of Farmers Branch Prop A

VOTE FOR 1
01 = For (A Favor) 1,299 61.16 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = Against (En Contra) 825 38.84 04 = UNDER VOTES 18

------------------------
01 02 03 04

------------------------
5546 2300-5546 77 46 0 0
5548 2301-5548 278 174 0 2
5550 2302-5550 76 37 0 1
5554 2303-5554 164 151 0 4
5557 2305-5557 255 142 0 4
5563 2306-5563 119 80 0 3
5565 2307-5565 46 35 0 1
5566 2308-5566 7 1 0 0
5571 2309-5571 17 6 0 0
5574 2310-5574 246 148 0 3
5579 2311-5579 12 5 0 0
5581 2312-5581 2 0 0 0
====================================================================================================================================



City of Farmers Branch 2017 Constitutional Election UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
November 7, 2017

RUN DATE:11/13/17 12:16 PM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
City of Farmers Branch Prop B

VOTE FOR 1
01 = For (A Favor) 1,300 61.38 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = Against (En Contra) 818 38.62 04 = UNDER VOTES 24

------------------------
01 02 03 04

------------------------
5546 2300-5546 81 42 0 0
5548 2301-5548 279 170 0 5
5550 2302-5550 77 34 0 3
5554 2303-5554 158 158 0 3
5557 2305-5557 253 145 0 3
5563 2306-5563 127 72 0 3
5565 2307-5565 44 37 0 1
5566 2308-5566 7 1 0 0
5571 2309-5571 17 5 0 1
5574 2310-5574 246 148 0 3
5579 2311-5579 9 6 0 2
5581 2312-5581 2 0 0 0
====================================================================================================================================



City of Farmers Branch 2017 Constitutional Election UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
November 7, 2017

RUN DATE:11/13/17 12:16 PM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
City of Farmers Branch Prop C

VOTE FOR 1
01 = For (A Favor) 1,202 56.48 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = Against (En Contra) 926 43.52 04 = UNDER VOTES 13

------------------------
01 02 03 04

------------------------
5546 2300-5546 72 49 0 2
5548 2301-5548 263 189 0 2
5550 2302-5550 72 41 0 1
5554 2303-5554 153 164 1 1
5557 2305-5557 246 153 0 2
5563 2306-5563 110 89 0 3
5565 2307-5565 42 38 0 2
5566 2308-5566 7 1 0 0
5571 2309-5571 15 8 0 0
5574 2310-5574 209 188 0 0
5579 2311-5579 11 6 0 0
5581 2312-5581 2 0 0 0
====================================================================================================================================


